
1001 Preston St., 1st Floor
Houston, Texas 77002Harris County, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 125-2662 Name:

Status:Type: Contract - Amendment Passed

File created: In control:4/23/2025 Commissioners Court

On agenda: Final action:5/8/2025 5/8/2025

Title: Request for approval of the first amendment to the agreement with Harris County Precinct 1 in the
additional amount of $2,675,000.00 in 2017 CDBG-MIT funds to adequately cover the cost of
construction for the North Forest Subdivision Drainage Improvements project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. NF_Drainage Improvement_Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Commissioners Court5/8/2025 1

Harris County, Texas Printed on 6/24/2025Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

